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BE|RAEH gy % = wA | xuw | me
2021.4.9 A 2,430,000 2,430,000
2,430,000

1| 202142 |EHKE JE—A#f (FEXE) 1,815 | 2,428,185
2 | 2021420 |(EHEBARE|IBHEADBEIR By 7,000 | 2,421,185
3 | 2021420 |EHEEAR (M EHA 88 5EH 16,500 | 2,404,685
4 | 2021426 |EHKE RIREEHI)— 48 5 GLEH#EE) 17,503 | 2,387,182
5 | 2021426 |BisR  [EZBAFRSEEIBAN M TR EHROME) 125,591 [ 2,261,591
6 | 202157 |[BEHKE EEHY—H4A 5 (BILFvESILNBL) 15,768 | 2,245,823
7 | 2021512 |6FiEE BiAR#BETI720218M 64,960 | 2,180,863
8 | 2021525 |BHKE RREEH)—IH58 5 GhFH#38) 17,503 | 2,163,360
9 | 2021526 |EHKE B, Fr/oMESL 1% 13,054 | 2,150,306
10 [ 202167 |BHE EERY—Z K58 5 (BIIF+vESILNBL) 15,768 | 2,134,538
11 [20216.25 |EHE SREEH)— 26 H 5 GhAR#8) 17,503 | 2,117,035
12 | 202176 |WHEE LEMABLYIVF20218 MO0 97,780 | 2,019,255
13 [ 2021.7.7 |BHE HEW)—RH6 A5 (AL F+ELILNBL) 15,768 | 2,003,487
14 | 2021.7.26 |EHE RREEH)—2$7 B9 GLARH#38) 17,503 | 1,985,984
15 | 2021.7.26 |HHEE »x&ﬁt)é‘k’%rﬁ&ﬂ%&é%&ﬁ%ﬁ@?ﬁ 151,800 | 1,834,184

b3t —s
16 | 2021.8.10 |EHKE HEHI—XH7 A% (BILFvESLILNBL) 15,768 | 1,818,416
17 | 2021.8.25 |E5KE RREEH)—H8 A9 GARH#E) 17,503 | 1,800,913
18 | 202197 |EHE BER)—ZH8AS (AL FvESILNBL) 15,768 | 1,785,145
19 { 20219.22 |EHKE aE—Rf (BAsHYLTuoR) 3,520 | 1,781,625
20 | 2021.9.27 |EXKE RIREAH)—2$ 985 (AR H#58) 17,503 | 1,764,122
21 | 2021.10.7 (EHE HERU—IHI AL (ZHBHCE SR XY—2R) 15,768 | 1,748,354
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AEEEE 1 SHR
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BYBL 1,748,354
2021.10.15 Af 2,430,000 4,178,354
22 | 2021.10.25 |EHKE ZREAWI—2H10A 5 GLEH2) 17,503 | 4,160,851
23 | 2021.11.2 |BHEE MIASEIXERBKOB- HRERD B 17+ —5 Lsm 51,040 | 4,109,811
24 | 2021.11.8 |EHKE EEWI—RB0A 5 (ZHBHCE SRR 1J—R) 15,768 | 4,094,043
25 | 2021.11.10 (FREHEE LETROTEENNS YR T — A~ a2 T B RHAHE 28,600 | 4,065,443
26 | 2021.11.23 |EHE AT E [MasBmmmes 52202 BBEBSOH £ RS AL S 111,100 | 3,954,343
27 | 2021.11.25 [EHKE RIREEH)—ZH11 A5 GLE#E) 17,503 | 3,936,840
28 | 2021.11.30 | LK E XER(BEERE) 7,104 | 3,929,736
29 | 2021.12.2 |EHKE FIVISL, T74)L, aF— B (EEXE) 6,985 | 3,922,751
30 1 2021127 [RHEHE  |[HAHI—IHI1AS (SBHCE SRR Y—R) 15,768 | 3,906,983
31 ] 2021.12.27 | EHE RIREEW)—H12A 5 (BAFH38) 17,503 | 3,889,480
32| 202217 |EBE  (HABU—RB12A5 (SHHCESRRY—2) 15,768 | 3,873,712
33 | 2022.1.25 |EHKE [REEHY— 125 GLEH#38) 17,503 | 3,856,209
34| 202227 |EHE EEWI—ZRF B S (SBHCE SR RY—2R) 15,768 | 3,840,441
35 | 20222.17 |EHKE NYI OAH(BRHEXE) 4,294 | 3,836,147
36 | 2022224 |BHBAR|TORYVEET () 41,492 | 3,794,655
37| 2022225 (EHE SRKEEHY—2H28 5 GLEH#E) 17,503 | 3,777,152
38 | 202237 |EKE EEWI—RH28 5 (SHBHCE UH R1—2) 15,768 | 3,761,384
39 | 202235 (BHBAR|IESE(EBREE) 6,842 | 3,754,542
40 | 20223.23 |BEHEAR | EHETH (B HIREEET) 38,400 | 3,716,142
41 | 20223.25 (EHE SREEH)—2H3A 5 GLEKE) 17,503 | 3,698,639
42 | 202247 |BHEE |[HEHMU—RHIAS (SHHCEURR—3) 15,768 | 3,682,871
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